water solutions
DGF
DRF
MAF
SMF
GRF
APF
50Hz

0.4
0.8
0 10 20 30 Q (m3/h)
3
4
3 4
1.0
1.2
1.4
8
1
2
DGF 2/G40V
DGF 75/2/G40V A1CM5 230 1 0.9 0.55 3.9 2900 Dir 4G1.5+3x1 G 1½” 40 mm
DGF 100/2/G40V A1CM5 230 1 1.1 0.74 4.9 2900 Dir 4G1.5+3x1 G 1½” 40 mm
DGF 150/2/G40V A2CM5 230 1 1.6 1.1 7.2 2900 Dir 4G1.5+3x1 G 1½” 40 mm
DGF 200/2/G40V A2CM5 230 1 2.2 1.5 9.8 2900 Dir 4G1.5+3x1 G 1½” 40 mm
V A Rpm ØP1 (kW) P2 (kW) Start
1
2
3

g
to
 U
N
I E
N
 IS
O
 9
90
6
Cable
Phases Free
passageCable
          10       DATA BOOKLET
DGF 150/2/G40H A1CM5 230 1 1.6 1.1 7.2 2900 Dir 4G1.5+3x1 G 1½” 40 mm
DGF 200/2/G40H A1CM5 230 1 2.2 1.5 9.8 2900 Dir 4G1.5+3x1 G 1½” 40 mm
l/s 0 2 4 6 8
l/min 0 120 240 360 480
 m3/h 0 7.2 14.4 21.6 28.8
DGF 150/2/G40H A1CM(T)5 15.7 13.9 11.2 7.2 2.4

Performances
Technical data
Phases Free
passageCable
Phases Free
passageCable
        ZENIT.COM        11
DGF 2/G50V
l/s 0 2 4 6 8 10
l/min 0 120 240 360 480 600
 m3/h 0 7.2 14.4 21.6 28.8 36
DGF 150/2/G50V A1CM(T)5 12.9 10.9 8.7 6.3 4.0 1.9
DGF 200/2/G50V A1CM(T)5 14.3 12.5 10.4 8.1 5.9 3.8
1
2
DGF 150/2/G50V A1CM5 400 1 1.6 1.1 7.2 2900 Dir 4G1.5+3x1 G 2” 50 mm
DGF 200/2/G50V A1CM5 400 1 2.2 1.5 9.8 2900 Dir 4G1.5+3x1 G 2” 50 mm
1
V A Rpm ØP1 (kW) P2 (kW) Start
2
0

O
 9
90
6
Performances
Technical data
Phases Free
passageCable
Phases Free
passageCable
        ZENIT.COM        13
DGF 2/G65V
l/s 0 2 4 6 8 10
l/min 0 120 240 360 480 600
 m3/h 0 7.2 14.4 21.6 28.8 36
DGF 150/2/G65V A1CM(T)5 7.4 6.5 5.3 3.9 2.4
DGF 200/2/G65V A1CM(T)5 9.7 8.6 7.5 6.1 4.5 2.7
1
2
DGF 150/2/G65V A1CM5 230 1 1.6 1.1 7.2 2900 Dir 4G1.5+3x1 G 2½” 65 mm
DGF 200/2/G65V A1CM5 230 1 2.2 1.5 9.8 2900 Dir 4G1.5+3x1 G 2½” 65 mm
1
2
V A Rpm ØP1 (kW) P2 (kW) Start
0

Paint type	 Ecological bicomponent epoxy
	 (~ 150 μm)
Mechanical seals
Two silicon carbide (SiC) mechanical seals in oil sump.
Cable
S1RN8-F 10 m cable length.
with base coupling footFree Fixed with external coupler
Versions
Electrical variants	 TC (single-phase models)
	 T, TS (three-phase models)
Cooling system	 N
Mechanical seals	 2SIC
          36       DATA BOOKLET
SMF 2/G50H
SMF 100/2/G50H A1CM5 230 1 1.0 0.74 4.9 2900 Dir 4G1.5+3x1 G2”-DN80 50 mm
SMF 150/2/G50H A1CM5 230 1 1.6 1.1 7.2 2900 Dir 4G1.5+3x1 G2”-DN80 50 mm
SMF 200/2/G50H A1CM5 230 1 2.2 1.5 9.8 2900 Dir 4G1.5+3x1 G2”-DN80 50 mm
1
V A Rpm ØP1 (kW) P2 (kW) Start
0
5